REBA 65 D/I Line
ALUMINIUM PROFILE SYSTEMS
Datasheet
Norms: EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-1
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Areas of Application: Commercial and Business areas, Public
buildings, Housing, Offices, Hotel and
Restaurant services, Art and Culture

Surface Finish: Powder coated.
Outer profile (Middle)
L(mm) kg Order Code
1122 1,8 90512.L004.0
1402 2,2 90512.L005.0
1682 2,7 90512.L006.0
2244 3,6 90512.L008.0
2524 4,0 90512.L009.0
2804 4,4 90512.L010.0
Add Suffix to order:
SRT/END - 00000.0000.0.0083
Inner profile - Linear - Symmetric - bGLARE - Microprismatic diffuser (included)
LED W lm/W L(mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
51 96 1122 2,0 90532.L004.E 90532.L004.H4873 -
66 93 1402 2,4 90532.L005.E 90532.L005.H6166 -
81 95 1682 2,8 90532.L006.E 90532.L006.H7658 •
102 96 2244 4,1 90532.L008.E 90532.L008.H9747 -
117 94 2524 4,5 90532.L009.E 90532.L009.H10950 -
132 93 2804 4,9 90532.L010.E 90532.L010.H12319 -
Inner profile - Linear - Symmetric - bLINE - Opal diffuser (included)
LED W lm/W L(mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
51 97 1122 2,0 90531.L004.E 90531.L004.H4956 -
66 97 1402 2,4 90531.L005.E 90531.L005.H6372 -
81 96 1682 2,8 90531.L006.E 90531.L006.H7788 •
102 97 2244 4,1 90531.L008.E 90531.L008.H9912 -
117 97 2524 4,5 90531.L009.E 90531.L009.H11328 -
132 97 2804 4,9 90531.L010.E 90531.L010.H12744 -
Order example: (90512.L005.0.0083 (SRT/END) + W (COLOUR/FINISH)) (x2) + 90512.L005.0.0000
(MIDDLE) + W (COLOUR/FINISH) + (90531.L005.E (HF)) (x3) + 3000 + 923700 + 945650 (x2) + 932210
(x2) + 971700 + 940300 + 910409 (x3) (OPTIONS) We reserve the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Electrical/Optical data are subjected to a tolerance of +/-10%.
R O X O  L I G H T I N G  L I M I T E D
2 4   B E D F O R D  R O W  |  L O N D O N  |  W C 1 R  4TQ
r o x o . l o n d o n @ r o x o l i g h t i n g . c o m | w w w . r o x o l i g h t i n g . c o m
Pag. 1 of 4
TI
G
00
2E
N
/0
1
REBA 65 D/I Line
ALUMINIUM PROFILE SYSTEMS
Datasheet
Inner profile - Linear - Asymmetric - ASYM - Diffuser (included)
LED W lm/W L(mm) kg HF DALILm Output K3
54 90 1122 2,3 90534.L004.E 90534.L004.H4861 -
69 87 1402 2,8 90534.L005.E 90534.L005.H6025 -
84 88 1682 3,2 90534.L006.E 90534.L006.H7360 •
108 90 2244 4,7 90534.L008.E 90534.L008.H9722 -
123 87 2524 5,1 90534.L009.E 90534.L009.H10716 -
138 87 2804 5,6 90534.L010.E 90534.L010.H12051 -
• To complete the suspended installation product, add the suspension, the current supply cable and the ceiling rose. Please order it separately.
• To complete a line, a start kit will be necessary. Please order it separately.
• To complete the line add 16mm to the lenght.
• The maximum line length is 15m.